“AdvanceHE

Insights: Findings from Advance HE Surveys: Delivering
an experience that meets expectations, and a high quality
experience for all

2 December, Virtual

10.00

10:05

10:40

10:50

11:10

12:10

12:15

Welcome

Findings from Advance HE Surveys

Jason Leman, Surveys Executive, Advance HE

Jonathan Neves, Head of Business Intelligence and Surveys, Advance
HE

Q&A

Comfort Break

Panel discussion and questions

Chair: Jonathan Neves, Head of Business Intelligence and Surveys,
Advance HE

Isabelle Atkins, PG Student, DSUK

Sean Cullen, Student Voice Commissioner, Disabled Students
Commission

Dr Sam Grogan, Pro Vice-Chancellor Student Experience, University of
Salford Manchester

Dr Kay Hack, Principal Adviser, Advance HE

Closing comments

Close



