

Insights: Findings from Advance HE Surveys: Delivering an experience that meets expectations, and a high quality experience for all

2 December, Virtual

10.00	Welcome
10:05	Findings from Advance HE Surveys Jason Leman, Surveys Executive, Advance HE Jonathan Neves, Head of Business Intelligence and Surveys, Advance HE
10:40	Q&A
10:50	Comfort Break
11:10	Panel discussion and questions Chair: Jonathan Neves, Head of Business Intelligence and Surveys, Advance HE Isabelle Atkins, PG Student, DSUK Sean Cullen, Student Voice Commissioner, Disabled Students Commission Dr Sam Grogan, Pro Vice-Chancellor Student Experience, University of Salford Manchester Dr Kay Hack, Principal Adviser, Advance HE
12:10	Closing comments
12:15	Close